

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3388/2022

Union Of India

----Appellant

Versus

Ghanshyam Das Roopwani Son Of Shri Jhamatmal Roopwani

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Manjeet Kaur
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ajay Shukla

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

20/03/2024

Let a reminder be issued to the Tribunal for sending the record to this Court immediately.

List on 29.07.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

Tahir/AVG/175